A= #

HOI KING HEEN

ﬁzﬁee

Chinese New Year Highlights

%ﬁﬁ/ﬁ n\Eun\ %ﬁi

Hoi King Heen Abalone “Poon Choi”

JEAEZIGEE - R e f 557EE

“Lo Hei” Shredded Abalone, Prawns, Assorted Vegetables Salad

R - TR s AR

Braised Pork Knuckles, Lotus Root

FERLEAE - EmalE Rtk

Pan-fried Tiger Prawns, Chicken, Supreme Broth

ZEAE - TEREICRE

Wok-fried Mandarin Fish Fillet Asparagus, Almond

B E B - S I Bl g

Braised Pork Knuckle, Dried Oysters, Sea Moss

SLHGHE T - R R+

Stir-fried Scallop, Mike, Terminalia

VIS - R N &

Wok-fried Preserved Meat, Glutinous Rice Cakes, Assorted Vegetables

ARl - FOOE s

Pan-fried, Dried Oysters, Shrimp, Pork

i - eSS

Braised Cuttle Fish, Shrimp, Bbamboo Fungus, Tamago Dofu

PR EAsEAR D - DL EERELUE TR - SR n—ks#

$2,288

$488

$138

$488

$468

$468

$428

$398

$388

$388

Dishes might contain Pork. All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10%

service charge



