

賀年精選 Chinese New Year Highlights

盆滿缽滿 - 鮑魚一品盆菜 Hoi King Heen Abalone "Poon Choi"	\$2,288
<mark>風生水起</mark> - 大蝦鮑魚撈起 "Lo Hei" Shredded Abalone, Prawns, Assorted Vegetables Salad	\$488
<mark>年年大利</mark> - 滷香蓮藕大脷 Braised Pork Knuckles, Lotus Root	\$138
<mark>龍鳳呈祥</mark> - 上湯焗釀大花蝦 Pan-fried Tiger Prawns, Chicken, Supreme Broth	\$488
<mark>喜慶有餘</mark> - 杏香桂花魚卷 Wok-fried Mandarin Fish Fillet Asparagus, Almond	\$468
<mark>歲歲慶團圓</mark> - 蠔豉炆圓蹄 Braised Pork Knuckle, Dried Oysters, Sea Moss	\$468
紅梅贈太子 - 大良鮮奶炒帶子 Stir-fried Scallop, Mike, Terminalia	\$428
四季豐年 - 海味年糕小炒皇 Wok-fried Preserved Meat, Glutinous Rice Cakes, Assorted Vegetables	\$398
生 <u>煎釀金蠔</u> - 煎炆釀金蠔 Pan-fried, Dried Oysters, Shrimp, Pork	\$388
<mark>竹報平安</mark> - 竹笙鴛鴦卷 Braised Cuttle Fish, Shrimp, Bbamboo Fungus, Tamago Dōfu	\$388